
AFA-CWA LEC 23059 
Local Miami Roster (Updated Aug/2023)

First name Last name Phone Email Position

Dermaly Flores 787-221-7683 dflores@afaeagle.com President

Armando Ramos aramos@afaeagle.com Vice-President 

Yasiri Álvarez yalvarez@afaeagle.com Secretary

 CATERING COMMITTEE

First name Last name Phone Email Role

Rebecca Palacios 863-254-5081 rpalacios@afaeagle.com Chair

EAP COMMITTEE

First name Last name Phone Email Role

Rebeca Stam 506-8803-1782 rstam@afaeagle.com Chair

GOVERMENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

First name Last name Phone Email Role

John Carlos Metidieri 585-490-8128 jmetidieri@afaeagle.com Chair

GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

First name Last name Phone Email Role

John Carlos Metidieri 585-490-8128 jmetidieri@afaeagle.com Chair

Ahmad Newman 954-295-4304 anewman@afaeagle.com Representative

Jon Orozco 917-744-2268 jorozco@afaeagle.com Representative

HOTEL COMMITTEE

First name Last name Phone Email Role

Elfi Peguero 787-667-9039 epeguero@afaeagle.com Representative

TJ (Tom) Edens 817-917-8672 tedens@afaeagle.com Representative

RESERVE COMMITTEE

First name Last name Phone Email Role

Ahmad Newman 954-295-4304 anewman@afaeagle.com Representative

Emily Cuevas 201-681-9929 ecuevas@afaeagle.com Representative

HUMAN RIGHTS and EQUITY COMMITTEE
First name Last name Phone Email Role

PLANNING COMMITTEE
First name Last name Phone Email Role


